Jun 23 2024 (11:03) India Rail Info 1

Kolhapur - Bidar Weekly Express/11416 - Exp - CR
KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus to LUR/Latur
7h 20m - 389 km - 4 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOP |Kolhapur SCSM 23:55 0 | 0 47 |563 |CR

Terminus
2 MRJ Miraj Junction 00:55 01:10 15m 2 47 53 (549 |CR
3 PVR  [Pandharpur 03:45 03:50 5m |1 |2 184 |64 |463 [CR
4 KWV [Kurduwadi Junction 04:40 04:45 5m |4 |2 237 |68 |511 |CR
5 UMD [Osmanabad 05:50 05:52 2m |0 |2 310 |57 CR
6 |LUR |Latur 07:15 07:20 5m |0 (2 |389 |- 618 |CR
7 LTRR |Latur Road Junction 07:33 07:35 2m (0 |2 422 (35 SCR
8 |UDGR |Udgir 08:31 08:32 im |0 |2 |455 |62 |646 |SCR
9 |BHLK |Bhalki 09:14 09:15 im (1 |2 [498 |37 |607 |SCR
10 |BIDR |Bidar 10:15 0 (2 |535 |- SCR

Jun 23 2024 (11:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



